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Connectors and cables

Connectors and cables

Dimensions

Part number

Z 153.B01 Mating connector M23, 9-pin, less cable
Z 153.S01 Cable connector M23, 9-pin, less cable

51

ø
26

Z 153.B01

1
2

3
4 5

6

7
8

9

51

ø
26

Z 153.S01

1
2

3
45

6

7
8

9


